
UF/IFAS County Extension Livestock Agents List as of 3/11/16 

 

COUNTY AGENT COUNTY E-MAIL 
OFFICE 

PHONE 

MOBILE 

PHONE 

Joe Walter Brevard jwalter@ufl.edu 321-633-1702 407-948-8810 

David Nistler Clay  dnistler@ufl.edu  904-284-6355 904-716-7266 

Brad Burbaugh Clay brad784@ufl.edu  904-387-8850 904-400-5518 

Mark Warren Flagler mwwarren@ufl.edu  386-437-7464 
 

Mark Warren Putman mwwarren@ufl.edu 386-329-0318  

Mark Shuffitt Marion jmsh@ufl.edu 352-671-8400 
 

Luke Harlow Nassau Harlow1231@ufl.edu  

  

Ashley Fluke Osceola afluke@ufl.edu  321-697-3000 
 

Bridget Carlisle Polk bccarlis@ufl.edu  863-519-8677 863-797-5108 

Elena Toro Suwannee etoro@ufl.edu  386-362-2771 352-219-1191 

Sharon Gamble Volusia sgamble@ufl.edu  386-822-5778 
 

Cindy Sanders Alachua sanders1@ufl.edu  352-955-2402 
 

Ed Jennings               Pasco edjennin@ufl.edu  352 518-0481  352 206-9195 

Christa Kirby Manatee ccarlson@ufl.edu  941-722-4524   
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